
Date Start Time Event
Time 
Limit

Tune Up Series
March 13, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM TU1 2 Hours
March 20, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM TU2 2 Hours
March 27, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM TU3 2 Hours

Spring Fringe Series
April 3, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM SF1 3 Hours

April 10, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM SF2 3 Hours
April 17, 2022 Sunday 6:00 PM SF3 3 Hours
April 24, 2022 Sunday 6:00 PM SF4 3 Hours
May 1, 2022 Sunday 6:00 PM SF5 3 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series A
May 4, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM A1 2 Hours

May 11, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM A2 2 Hours
May 18, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM A3 2 Hours

Blossom Time Regatta
May 21, 2022 Saturday
May 22, 2022 Sunday

Dick Duggan's Series A (con't)
May 25, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM A4 2 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series B
June 1, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM B1 2 Hours
June 8, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM B2 2 Hours

June 15, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM B3 2 Hours
June 22, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM B4 2 Hours
June 29, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM B5 2 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series C
July 6, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM C1 2 Hours

July 13, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM C2 2 Hours
July 20, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM C3 2 Hours
July 27, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM C4 2 Hours

Dick Duggan's Series D
August 3, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM D1 2 Hours

August 10, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM D2 2 Hours
Jack and Jill

August 11, 2022 Thursday
Commodore's Cup 

August 12, 2022 Friday
August 13, 2022 Saturday
August 14, 2022 Sunday

Dick Duggan's Series D (con't)
August 17, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM D3 2 Hours
August 24, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM D4 2 Hours
August 31, 2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM DD5 3 Hours

Fall Fringe Series
September 4, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM FF1 3 Hours

End to End Regatta
September 10, 2022 Saturday
September 11, 2022 Sunday

Fall Fringe Series (con't)
September 11, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM FF2 3 Hours
September 18, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM FF3 3 Hours
September 25, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM FF4 3 Hours

Hot Rum Series
October 2, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM HR1 3 Hours
October 9, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM HR2 3 Hours

October 16, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM HR3 3 Hours
October 23, 2022 Sunday 12:00 PM HR4 3 Hours

Caesar's Freezer
October 30, 2022 Sunday 10:00 AM CF 6 Hours

Wrap Up Party
November 5, 2022 Saturday
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